## SUBMISSION OF COMPLETE STATEMENT OF MOVABLE PROPERTIES ACQUIRED/HELD IN FINANCIAL YEAR 2013-2014

	acquired before	250000/- (Presi	4-Professional		acquired before	375801/- prese	3-Car-I 10 Moo		service	Approx are acc	Specific need v	2-House hold a		joining the service.	All Ornaments	30,50,000/- Approx	Family members, value of Rs	1-Ornament of	4	Details of earning members acquired/held in each financia in the family such as their name, profession, anunual income etc.  Details of movable properties acquired/held in each financia (exceeding rupees one month pay 10,000 i.e. its value sourc amount date and year of purcles the court.
	acquired before joining the service .	250000/- (Present Value not known)	4-Professional (Law books) worth Rs.	C	acquired before joining the service.	375801/- present value 170000/-	3-Car-I 10 Model 2010 Costing Rs.			Approx are acquired before joining the	Specific need worth Rs-200000/-	2-House hold articles of General and		ice.	All Ornaments are acquired before	prox	rs, value of Rs	1-Ornament of gold & silver of all		Details of movable properties acquired/held in each financial year (exceeding rupees one month basic pay 10,000 i.e. its value source of the amount date and year of purchase with particular information if any furnish to the court.
							n	Balance of		٠	2- Saving Account		4	Rs- 1,61,570	Balance of	No.10945834143		1-Saving Account	5	Details of Accounts in Bank, Post Office etc. Amount in balance upto the financial year and source of the amount .
Purchased on 08.03.2013 (Purchased out of Salary income)	matured.	closed on 28.02.2014 as	Amount Rs. 1376/- it was	<b>D</b> -Policy No- 111362848	Amount Rs. 4119/-	C-Policy No- 111838591	Amount Rs. 7015/-	B- Policy No- 122153393	pension plan policy.	Amount Rs. 10531/- is a	A- Policy No- 112770680	2- Life Insurance Policy	Rs- 21948/- on 31.03.2014	No.0012163632 Balance of	and PPF Account	Rs- 77510/- on 31.03.2014	No.0012165421 Balance of	1-PPF Account	6	Details of Accounts in Bank, Post Office or KVP, IBP and Shares unit etc. Amount in balance upto the financial year and source of the amount .
																		Nil	7	Details of Loan, Advance etc. Taken with its amount, number of installments, name of the bank, institute etc.
						257500/-	I.T. Rs.		4,800/-	G.I.S. Rs.		255307/-	NPS Rs.	Deduction	Rs.1546516/-	Salary	income from-	Amount Total	8	Gross Income from salary and other sources. If any, with details of deductions.
																			9	Remarks

Place-Gyanpur, Bhadohi (U.P.) Date-31.01.2023

(Kuldeep kumar II)
Principal Judge Family Court
Gyanpur, Bhadohi.

## SUBMISSION OF COMPLETE STATEMENT OF MOVABLE PROPERTIES ACQUIRED/HELD IN FINANTIAL YEAR 2014-2015

	I.T. Rs. 240370/-		3- Rs. 75000/- 06 Year NSC Purchased on 08.03.2013 (Purchased out of Salary income )		4-Professional (Law books) worth Rs. 250000/- (Present Value not known) acquired before joining the service .			
	G.I.S. Rs. 4,800/-		C-Policy No- 111838591 Amount Rs. 4119/-		144500/- acquired before joining the service.		24 Yrs.	
	Deduction NPS Rs. 148588/-		<b>B-</b> Policy No- 122153393 Amount Rs. 7015/-		3-Car-I 10 Model 2010 Costing		3- Deepanshu	02.01.2012
	NSC interest Rs. 6585/-		A- Policy No- 112770680 Amount Rs. 10531/- is a pension plan policy.	of Rs- 15,225/- on 31.03.2015	200000/-Approx are acquired before joining the service		25Yrs.	Joining Date
	Bank interest Rs. 8322/-				2-House hold articles of General		Gaur (Danighter)	Ghaziabad Date of
	Other sources				All Ornaments are acquired before joining the service .		Yrs.	Special Court, CBI
	Amount Total income from- Salary Rs 1571297/-	Nil	1-PPF Account No.0012165421 Balance of Rs- 109253/- on 31.03.2015 and PPF Account	1-Saving Account SBI A/C No.10945834143 Balance of Rs- 49,562/-	1-Ornament of gold & silver of all Family members, value of Rs 30,50,000/- Approx	None	1-Smt. Giri Bala Gaur (Wife) 51	Kuldeep Kumar II Judge
9	8	7	6	5	4	3	2	1
Remarks	Gross Income from salary and other sources . If any, with details of deductions.	Details of Loan, Advance etc. Taken with its amount, number of installments, name of the bank, institute etc.	Details of PPF, FDR, NSC, or KVP, IBP Details of Loan, and Shares unit and other investment etc. Along with Account Number Taken with its amount, number of installments, name of the ban institute etc.	Details of Accounts in Bank, Post Office etc. Amount in balance upto the financial year and source of the amount.	Details of movable properties acquired/held in each financial year (exceeding rupees one month basic pay 10,000 i.e. its value source of the amount date and year of purchase with particular information if any furnish to the court.	Details of earning members in the family such as their name,professi on, anunual income etc.	Name and age of family members	Name,Desi gnation,initi al date of joining the judicial service

Date-31.01.2023

Place-Gyanpur, Bhadohi (U.P.)

(Kuldeep kumar II)
Principal Judge Family Court
Gyanpur, Bhadohi.

SUBMISSION OF COMPLETE STATEMENT OF MOVABLE PROPERTIES ACQUIRED/HELD IN	NT OF MOVABLE PROPERTIES ACQ	<b>UIRED/HELD IN FINANT</b>	TAL YEAR 2015-2016		
Name Decir NI					
ivaine, Desig Name and age of Details of	Details of movable properties	Details of Accounts in	Details of PPF, FDR, NSC, or KVP	Details of Loan	Cross In
nation initial family members	acquired/held : I f: 1		Demin of III, I DIG 1400, Of IVAI,	Details of Foart,	CIUSS LIK

	_	
Kuldeep Kumar II ADJ- Jhansi Date of Joining Date 02.01.2012	1	Name,Desig nation,initial date of joining the judicial service
1-Smt. Giri Bala Gaur (Wife) 52 Yrs. 2- Prachi Gaur (Daughter) 26 Yrs. 3-Deepanshu Gaur (Son) 25 Yrs.	2	Name and age of family members
None	3	Details of earning members in the family such as their name,professi on, anunual income etc.
1-Ornament of gold & silver of all Family members, value of Rs 30,50,000/- Approx All Ornaments are acquired before joining the service .  2-House hold articles of General and Specific need worth Rs-200000/-Approx are acquired before joining the service  3-Car-I 10 Model 2010 Costing Rs. 375801/- present value 122825/-acquired before joining the service .  4-Professional (Law books) worth Rs. 250000/- (Present Value not known) acquired before joining the service .	4	Details of movable properties acquired/held in each financial year (exceeding rupees one month basic pay 10,000 i.e. its value source of the amount date and year of purchase with particular information if any furnish to the court.
1-Saving Account SBI A/C No.10945834143 Balance of Rs- 45,363/- on 31.03.2016 2- Saving Account SBI (HUF)A/C No. 51017479880 Balance of Rs- 15,840/- on 31.03.2016	5	Details of Accounts in Bank, Post Office etc. Amount in balance upto the financial year and source of the amount.
1-Saving Account SBI A/ 1-PPF Account No.0012165421 C No.10945834143 Balance of Rs- 112484/- the same was closed on 15-06-2015 Rs- 45,363/- on 31.03.2016 C-Saving Account SBI A- Policy No- 15-06-2015 C-Saving Account SBI A- Policy No- 112770680 Amount Rs. 15,840/- on B. Policy No- 122153393 Amount Rs. 7015/- C-Policy No- 111838591 Amount Rs. 4119/- 3- Rs. 75000/- 06 Year NSC Purchased on 08.03.2013 (Purchased on 08.03.2013	6	Details of PPF, FDR, NSC, or KVP, IBP and Shares unit and other investment etc. Along with Account Number
N <sub>1</sub>	7	Details of Loan, Advance etc. Taken with its amount, number of installments, name of the bank, institute etc.
Amount Total income from-Salary Rs.1638726/-Other sources Bank interest Rs. 5123/-  NSC interest Rs. 7170/-  Deduction  NPS Rs. 114330/- G.I.S. Rs. 4,800/- I.T. Rs. 260600/-	8	Gross Income from salary and other sources . If any, with details of deductions.
	9	Remarks

Date-31.01.2023
Place-Gyanpur, Bhadohi (U.P.)

(Kuldeep kumar II)
Principal Judge Family Court Bhadohi at Gyanpur

## SUBMISSION OF COMPLETE STATEMENT OF MOVABLE PROPERTIES ACQUIRED/HELD IN FINANTIAL YEAR 2016-2017

		•	Piu.					
			J.A.	I				
			1K08/812406 for Rs. 50000/-					
			Plan series 1 Policy No-		betote Johning the Service.			
			4- 3BI LITE SMAIT WEATH BUMGE		refore icining the comics	-		
			Company inflied.		Value not known) acquired			
	I.1. Rs. 302060/-		Irom the New India insurance		worth Rs 250000/- (Present	1		
			premium of Rs. 25524/- p.a.		4-Professional (Law hooks)			
	G.I.S. Rs. 4,800/-		for Rs. 500000/- with annual		Johning the Service.			
			No. 320100341728000000712		104400/- acquired before			
	NPS Rs. 171930/-		3- Mediclaim Insurance Policy		RS. 3/58U1/- present value			
	Deduction		income )		3-Cal-1 10 Model 2010 Costing			
			(Purchased out of Salary		0 110 1 - 1 1000			
	8940/-		Purchased on 08.03.2013		perore Johning me service		Vrs	
	NSC interest Rs.		2- Rs. 75000/- 06 Year NSC	31.03.2017	before in in it.		Gaur (Son) 26	
			Amount Rs. 4119/-	Rs- 16,635/- on	and Specific fieed worth Ks-		3-Deenanshii	.2012
	14319/-		C. Policy No- 111838591	51017479880	z-riouse iloid articles of General			
	Bank interest Rs.		Amount Rs. 7015/-		7 House bold and de off		Vrs	
	Other sources		B- Policy No- 122153393,		berote Journal are service.		(Daughter) 27	Date of
			plan policy.	on 31.03.201/	hefore joining the service		2- Prachi Gaur	
	Salary Rs.1793494/-		Amount Rs. 10531/- is a pension		All Organity are serviced		(11110) 55 113.	Bhadohi
	income from-		<b>A-</b> Policy No- 112770680	No.10945834143 Balance of	20 50 000/ A		(Wife) 53 Vrs	DJ-
	Amount Total	Nil	1-Life Insurance Policy Policy		1-Ornament of gold & silver of	None	1-Smt. Giri Bala None	Kuldeep Kumar II
9	8	7	6	5	4	ω	2	1
		institute etc.			particular information if any furnish to the court.	on, anunual income etc.		
	deductions.	, name			value source of the amount date and year of purchase with	such as their name,professi		service
	with details of	amount number of	Account Number	and source of the amount.	month basic pay 10,000 i.e. its	the family		joining the
	salary and other	Taken with its	other investment atc. Along with	Vear	year (exceeding rupees one	members in	members	al date of
Kemarks	mom	Advance of Loan,	KVD IRD and Sharos unit and	Post Office etc Amount in	acquired/held in each financial	earning	of family	gnation, initi
		Details of I am	Details of DDE EDD NICE of	Details of Accounts in Bank	Details of movable properties	Details of	Name and age	Name, Desi
	L 1 EAN 2010-201	TIT TATE VALUE AT A TITLE OF	CITATION OF CONTINUE OF TAXABLE PARTY.	TO-2017 TEAN THE HARMAN IN THE PROPERTY OF THE				, ·

Date-31.01.2023
Place-Gyanpur, Bhadohi (U.P.)

(Kuldeep kumar II)
Principal Judge Family Court Bhadohi at Gyanpur